
First Name Last Name Unit w/173d Additional Information Month/Year Served (MM/YY) Additional Service Dates (MM/YY)
Allen Gary E Troop 17th Cavalry 1970
Allen Harry A, 1/503d 3/64 to 7/66

Anderson Chad CSC, 2/503/ BDE HQ 09/04 - 01/2011
Austin Tim A/3/503 C/3/319 ABFA 1/70
Bagby John 1-503 and 2-503 09/2008- 04/2011 01/03- 06/07
Bassett Cy E/3BN Recon Nov 1968
Beeken Leslie C 4 SGT MV Squad leader 3/68 2/68 HHC 502 101st ARBN
Begaye Conrad 2/503 01/2003

Blaskowski Cheryl 2/503 Battle Co Gold Star
Brown Joe B/3/503 june68/69

Camarena Raymond HHC 2nd BN Medic 03/71
Charlesworth Shayne Battle Co 03/01 06/07

Clabaugh Donald engineering nov 66 to nov 67
Coleman Phil 3/503 HHC 01/1970 01/71
Cooper Jackie A/2/503 04/1966

Cucinitti Gary C/BAT 3/319th 13-Echo 1/67 8/68
Davidson Thomas 173rd Eng D/3/503 Aug 1970 Jul 1971

Davis Terrence A / 2 / 503 03/66 - 01/67
Dinardo Paul A-3/319 Arty 05/66 01/68
Dukes Doug D Company 4th batt 4/68 - 4/69
Dunn Michael A Co 4th Bat 12/68
Engle Charles A-Company 2 Batalion Feb 1966-67

Esposito Leonard 17 th cav headquaters co 6/69-6/70
Evans Joe E-Troop, 17th Calvary 08/66-08/68

Fonoimoana Victor Echo Co. 3rd Batt
FRUCHTENICHT EDWARD (PAT) D/2/503 68/69

Gaudet Kenneth Bravo Company 1/503 Jan - Dec 1970
Glass Michael 3/503rd 6/15/68
Gore Robert B/2/503rd 12/69
Gore Jim E/2/503rd 09/70
Green Kenneth EngineerJune 1969-1970

Greenfield Donald 4th Bat 06/66 12/68
Gregersen Michael C company 2nd batt ‘70 & ‘71 04/70 to 01/71
Gustafson Robert E Co, 3rd BN 06/69-06/70 01/74-07/92
Hamilton Raymond Delta Battery; A/B/HHB 4-319th 2004-2009
Hancock Alfred 3rd Platoon C/3/503 SGM (retired) Sep 71 Nov 72

Harris Charles HHC 4/503rd 03/08
Hayden Joseph 173rd Support Battalion 12/69-03/71
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Hitchcock Eric 501/C3 01/66 12/67
Honaker Eva 2/503 12/2026 7/2026
Hosford David Co. "D" Maint Spt Bn. 02/64 05/65
Hoskey Thomas 173rd Airborne Brigade

Hutchens Jon A 1/503 Delta, 2ABG/503 Inf 5/1962 11/1963
Ignasiak Michael E 3/503 & HHC 11/69 to 08/72
JACOBS EDWARD d/3/319th 01/70-12/70

Jang Bill 74 Inf LRRP, Delta Co 1/503 11/67-12/68
Johnson William 319 04/66 04/67

Jones Terry D Co / 1st Bn / 503d Infantry 11/67 - 03/68
Kaukani Jr Hiram Engineer Company 08/68

Kelso John A/4503 09/69 06/71
Kennedy John B/4/503 08/67

Kent Daniel E/4/503 LRRP 03/71
Kirchner Jason 1/508th SETAF 11/97
Kiyuna Wallace HHC, 173rd, 2/503rd ABN Inf Jul 1963-Jan 1965 Dec 65-Nov 66, April 69-70

kranchick john hhc 4/503e jul 67 apr 69
Kulp steward C 1/503 11/67-12/68 01/68-06/69
Kulp Steward C 1/503 11-B 11/67-12/68 01/68-06/69
Lauer Frank 1-508 11/2001 7/2006
Leone Alfio B/3d/503d 6/68 - 10/68
Loos Mike HHC/ 173d 06/04 - 06-07

Lowery James D 3/319 04/70 - 05/71
MacDonald Joseph HDQ Co C S & S 1-71  8-71
Mallamaci Joseph Co-A, 4Bn,503 Brg. 11/1967
Marquette James B Co 3rd Battalion 503 Aug 69-Sept 70
Marshall David A. 503rd airborne 12/67

Martin Jack B 3/319 08/68 08/69
McClure James B company 4th batt 04/68 - 12/68
Mccully Gary B/3/503 70-71

Melendez Richard C/3/503 1970-71
Miller David Bravo / 1 /503rd Life Member 173rd 69/70
Miller Stephen Delta 2nd Bat 503rd Inf 68/69

Modglin Terrence HHC 4/503rd 01/70-08/71
Moore Robert 3/503/173 May 69 May 70
Negri David Engineer Company 7/68 7/69

Nystrom John D Batt 319TH 05/2022- 11/2005
Ogle Christopher Aco/4/503rd 3/69-70
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Owens Kevin HHC, 173rd 06/04 06/06
Palestra Robert Engineers 10/70
Palma Frank 4th Batt A. Co 1968 1969
Parker Terry Casper 06/1970

Patterson Gerald C 2/503 05/65
Pedersen Dean Co B/3 Bat/ June 68 June 69

Persons, Jr. Henry W. A/4-503 Inf Decl 68
Plantiko Christopher 2/503rd Chosen Company 3rd Platoon 1st Squad Alpha Team 05/06 to 07/09
Potter James B Co 1 ST 503rd 66/67

Quisenberry James D/3/503
Ratliff Harold D 1/503 67-68
Rice Donald 2nd/503rdInf HHC Mortar Platoon 02/64 05/66
RICE JOHN 1st SIGNAL BRG 1968 1969

Ringgenberg Dirk HHC 2 503. Chose 2 503 74 LRSD 08 2002-2006
Rosen Alan C Co 3/503 A Admin 02[1970 11/1970
Santini David B-3-503rd 70-71
Schulte John HHC 1/503 03/67

Sells Michael C/1/503 05/68
Shook Timothy A company 1st Batt 503rd infantry 11/67

Sifuentes Roberto C3rd 503 infantry Airborne 08/70
simons charles 4/503/company 6/66

Sirmeyer Patrick E/ Troop 17th cavalry 05 / 1966, 67
Smallwood Howard A/3/503 12/70 12/71

Smith Ron HHC 3/319 & FO B/2/503 Association Chaplain 6/1969
Smith Richard 54 Bde Engr Co Feb1967
Speed Larry Delta Co 1/503 173 Senior Medic 06/1967 01/1968

Stewart Richard CoA/4/503rd 09/1969
Stiegler Henry D/4/503 69
Terrell Donald B/3rd/503 173 1070 68-89

Townsend Herman C/3/503rd 173rd ABN 3/69 to 3/70
Vose William A/2/503, HQ/2/503 1966

Wagner Robert E Co, 2/503 Plt. Leader, XO, CO 11/1969 11/1970
Weatherman Ferrell  (Ed) A/2BN/503rd Dak To 22 June 1967 Survivor March 1967
WHIPPLE RICHARD E, 2d Bn (Abn), 503d Inf May 1968

Wintle Thomas A/3rd/503rd Vietnam 02/69 02/71
Wynne Vic Med/HHC/1/503 Okinawa 08/63


